since 1895

Product

s

2

Highway Barn

CPR Base Coat
CPR White

Subtotal
USC Discount (1%)

Total

Garland/DBS, Inc.
25162 Network Place
Chicago, IL 60673-1251
US Communities: MICPA# 09-5408

Unit Size Price Qty

5 gal pail $ 314.00 30

$ 9,420.00

5 gal pail $ 340.00 30

$ 10,200.00
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$ 19,620.00
$ 196.20

$ 19,423.80
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