



Garland/DBS, Inc.  
25162 Network Place  
Chicago, IL 60673-1251  
US Communities: MICPA# 09-5408



	<u>Product</u>	<u>Unit Size</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Qty</u>	
	Highway Barn				
1	CPR Base Coat	5 gal pail	\$ 314.00	30	\$ 9,420.00
2	CPR White	5 gal pail	\$ 340.00	30	\$ 10,200.00

Subtotal					\$ 19,620.00
USC Discount (1%)					\$ 196.20
Total					\$ 19,423.80

*plus est. Freight 2,500.00*  
*\$21,923.80*